
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

 1  2  3  4  5

 6  7  8  9  10  11  12

9:00

9:30

10:30
11:00
1:30

3:00
6:00

Daily
Chronicles
Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
Sudoku
Watch Apollo
13 (1995)
Sudoku
Card Game

9:00

10:30
1:00

3:00

4:30

Daily
Chronicles
Exercise
Watch The
Sandlot
Bingo with
Brendan
Special
Venezuelan
Family Dinner

9:45

10:00
11:00
1:00
1:30
3:00

6:00

Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
Town Hall           
Crossword
Cornhole
Melissa & Larry
Musical
Performance
Dominoes

9:00

10:00
10:30
12:00

1:30
2:00
3:00

Watch
Hamilton
Fred Meyer
Exercise
Independence
Day BBQ
Balloon Bop
USA Trivia
Craft with
Geneva

9:00

10:00

1:00
2:00
3:30

6:00

Pinochle
Card Game
Watch
Independence
Day 
Cornhole
Scrabble
Bingo with
Brendan
Evening News

9:30

9:45
10:30
11:30

1:00

2:00
3:00
6:00

Nature Walk
Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
Town Hall
Follow Up 
Craft with
Geneva
Balloon Bop
Crossword
Puzzle

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:30

3:30

6:00

Yahtzee
Fred Meyer
Exercise
21 Questions
Cornhole
Jeopardy
Cabaret
Performance
Watch
 
Puzzle

9:00

10:30
11:00

1:00

3:30

4:30
6:00

Pinochle
Card Game
Exercise
The Daily
Chronicles 
Watch Our
Times 
Bingo with
Brendan
Wordsearch
Puzzle

9:00

10:00
10:45

11:00
1:00

3:00

5:00

Daily
Chronicles
21 Questions
Exercise with
Christy
Gardening
Watch The
Goonies
Bingo with
Brendan
Puzzle

9:30

10:30
11:00
1:00

1:30
2:00
3:00

6:00

Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
Word Search
Watch Sherlock
Holmes
Rummikub
Gardening
Popsicles 
with Kaera
Card Games

9:00
10:00
10:30

11:00
1:00
1:30

3:00
6:00

Daily
Chronicles
Puzzle
Listen to
Worship Music
Exercise
Zen Coloring
Watch 
Jungle Cruise
Evening News

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00

3:00

Daily
Chronicles
Rummikub
Outing
Exercise
Gardening
Watch Our
Great
National Park
Bingo with 
Brendan

Independence Day

24121 116th Ave SE, Kent, WA 98030 
All activities and events are subject to change based on resident interests, requests and weather.

 July 2025
Happy Birthday July!

3  -  Massumi W.rd

9  - Yvonne J.th

13  - James T.th

3  - Jodee P.rd

13  - Frank E.th

16  - Edward N.th



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

 13  14  15  16  17  18  19

 20  21  22  23  24  25  26

 27  28  29  30  31

9:45

10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
3:00

6:00

Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
Sing-A-Long     
Crossword
Balloon Bop
Melissa & Larry
Musical
Performance
Dominoes

9:30

10:30
11:00
1:00

1:30
3:00

6:00
6:30

Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
Wordsearch
Watch 2001: A
Space Odyssey
Rummikub
Popsicles 
with Kaera
Evening News
Puzzle

9:00

9:45

10:30
2:30

3:00

The Daily 
Chronicles
Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
Jokes with
Brendan 
Dementia
Education and
Support at the
Lodge

9:00

10:30
11:00

1:00
1:30
2:00

6:00

The Daily
Chronicles
Puzzle
Listen to
Worship Music
Exercise
Zen Coloring
Watch 
Jungle Cruise
Evening News

9:00

10:30
11:00

1:00
1:30
2:00

6:00

The Daily
Chronicles
Zen Coloring
Listen to
Worship Music
Exercise
Wordsearch
Watch 

Puzzle

9:00

10:30
11:00

1:00
1:30
2:00

6:00

The Daily
Chronicles
Puzzle
Listen to
Worship Music
Exercise
Zen Coloring
Watch The
Intern
Evening News

9:30

10:30
11:00
1:00

3:00

4:30

6:00

Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
Play- Who Is It?
Watch 

Craft with
Jamie
The Daily
Chronicles
Evening News

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:30

3:30

6:00

Yahtzee
Fred Meyer
Exercise
21 Questions
Cornhole
Jeopardy
Craft with
Geneva
Watch
 
Wordsearch

9:00

10:30
11:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30

4:30

Pinochle
Card Game
Exercise 
The Daily
Chronicles
Crossword
Balloon Bop
Scrabble
Bingo with
Brendan
Puzzle

9:00

10:30
11:00

1:00

2:00
3:30

4:30

Pinochle
Card Game
Exercise 
The Daily
Chronicles
Watch
Nonna’s
Scrabble
Bingo with
Brendan
Dominoes

9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:30

3:30

The Daily
Chronicles
Fred Meyer
Exercise
21 Questions
Cornhole
Trivia 
Craft with
Geneva
Watch 
 

9:00

10:00

10:45

11:00
1:00

3:00

The Daily
Chronicles
Name That
Person
Exercise with
Christy
Gardening
Watch 

Bingo with
Brendan

9:00

10:00
10:30

1:00

3:00

5:00

The Daily
Chronicles
21 Questions
Exercise
Gardening
Watch Elton
John: Never
too Late 
Bingo with
Brendan
Puzzle

The Village
24121 116th Ave SE, Kent, WA 98030 

All activities and events are subject to 
change based on resident interests,

 requests and weather.
 July 2025

Happy Birthday July!
3  -  Massumi W.rd

9  - Yvonne J.th

13  - James T.th

3  - Jodee P.rd

13  - Frank E.th

16  - Edward N.th

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00

3:00

6:00

The Daily
Chronicles
Card Game
OUTING
Exercise
Gardening
Watch 

Bingo with 
Brendan
Evening News

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00

3:00

6:00

The Daily
Chronicles
Card Game
OUTING
Exercise
Gardening
Watch The
Last Laugh
Bingo with 
Brendan
Evening News

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00

3:00

6:00

The Daily
Chronicles
Card Game
OUTING
Exercise
Gardening
Watch Driving
Miss Daisy
Bingo with 
Brendan
Card Game

9:00

9:30

11:00
1:30

2:00
3:00

6:30

Watch Mr.
Holland's Opus
Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
The Daily
Chronicles 
Rummikub
Cooks Corner
with Kaera
Puzzle

9:45

10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:30

3:00

Bible Study at
Inn Building
Exercise
21 Questions     
Crossword
Balloon Bop
Craft with
Geneva
Watch 
Georgia Rule

9:00

10:00
10:30

1:00

3:00

6:00

The Daily
Chronicles
21 Questions
Exercise
Gardening
Watch Elton
John: Never
too Late 
Bingo with
Brendan
Dominoes


