July 2025

_					* * ^									
	Sunday	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday			Saturday	
				1		2		3		4 Ind	ependence Day	5		
1	* *			9:00	Daily	9:00	Daily	9:45	Bible Study at	9:00	Watch	9:00	Pinochle	
	Happy Birt	hda	n Anlal		Chronicles		Chronicles		Inn Building		Hamilton		Card Game	
	Truppy Ova		y july:	9:30	Bible Study at	10:30	Exercise		Exercise		Fred Meyer	10:00	Watch	
	rd - Massumi W. 3 rd - Jodee P.				Inn Building	1:00	Watch <i>The</i>		Town Hall		Exercise	A	Independence	
					Exercise		Sandlot .		Crossword		Independence		Day	
	9 th - Yvonne J.	13 [™]	- Frank E.		Sudoku	3:00	Bingo with		Cornhole		Day BBQ	1:00	Cornhole	
	13 th - James T.	16 th -	Edward N	1:30	Watch Apollo	4 70	Brendan		Melissa & Larry		Balloon Bop	2:00	Scrabble	
7	io painos i.	.0	Lawara III.	7 00	13 (1995)	4:30	Special		Musical		USA Trivia	3:30	Bingo with	
					Sudoku		Venezuelan		Performance		Craft with		Brendan	
				6:00	Card Game		Family Dinner	6:00	Dominoes		Geneva	6:00	Evening News	
1	6	7		8		9		10		11		12		
_	9:00 Daily	9:00	Daily		Bible Study at	9:00	Daily	9:30	Nature Walk	9:00	Yahtzee	9:00		
1	10:00 Chronicles	0.70	Chronicles		Inn Building		Chronicles	0.45	Bible Study at	10:00		10.70	Card Game	
1	10:30 Puzzle		Rummikub		Exercise		21 Questions		Inn Building		Exercise		Exercise	
	Listen to		Outing Exercise		Word Search Watch <i>Sherlock</i>		Exercise with		Exercise Town Hall	11:00 1:00	21 Questions Cornhole	11:00	The Daily Chronicles	
	11:00 Worship Music	11:00	Gardening	1.00	Holmes		Christy Gardening	11.50	Follow Up	1:30	Jeopardy	1:00	Watch Our	
V	1:00 Exercise	1:00	Watch Our	1:30	Rummikub	1:00	Watch <i>The</i>	1:00	Craft with	2:30	-1		Times	
10	1:30 Zen Coloring		Great	2:00	Gardening		Goonies		Geneva		Performance	3:30	Bingo with	
	Watch		National Park		Popsicles	3:00	Bingo with		Balloon Bop	3:30	Watch		Brendan	
	3:00 Jungle Cruise	3:00			with Kaera	5.00	Brendan		Crossword		B	4:30		
	6:00 Evening News		Brendan	6:00	Card Games	5:00	Puzzle	6:00	Puzzle	6:00	Puzzle	6:00	Puzzle	



24121 116th Ave SE, Kent, WA 98030
All activities and events are subject to change based on resident interests, requests and weather.

1010 2025

The Village

24121 116th Ave SE, Kent, WA 98030 All activities and events are subject to change based on resident interests, requests and weather.



*			**	requ	ests and weather.	,		
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
***	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 10:30 Puzzle 11:00 Listen to Worship Music 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Zen Coloring 2:00 Watch Jungle Cruise	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 9:30 Card Game 10:00 OUTING 10:30 Exercise 11:00 Gardening 1:00 Watch <i>The</i> Last Laugh 3:00 Bingo with Brendan 6:00 Evening News	9:30 Bible Study at Inn Building 10:30 Exercise 11:00 Play- Who Is It? 1:00 Watch 3:00 Craft with Jamie 4:30 The Daily Chronicles 6:00 Evening News	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 10:00 21 Questions 10:30 Exercise Gardening 1:00 Watch Elton John: Never too Late 3:00 Bingo with Brendan 5:00 Puzzle	9:45 Bible Study at Inn Building 10:30 Exercise 11:00 Sing-A-Long 1:00 Crossword 1:30 Balloon Bop 3:00 Melissa & Larry Musical Performance 6:00 Dominoes	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 10:00 Fred Meyer 10:30 Exercise 11:00 21 Questions 1:00 Cornhole 1:30 Trivia 2:30 Craft with Geneva 3:30 Watch	9:00 Pinochle Card Game 10:30 Exercise 11:00 The Daily Chronicles 1:00 Watch Nonna's 2:00 Scrabble 3:30 Bingo with Brendan 4:30 Dominoes	
	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 10:30 Zen Coloring 11:00 Listen to Worship Music 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Wordsearch 2:00 Watch	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 9:30 Card Game 10:00 OUTING 10:30 Exercise 11:00 Gardening 1:00 Watch 3:00 Bingo with Brendan 6:00 Evening News	9:30 Bible Study at Inn Building 10:30 Exercise 11:00 Wordsearch 1:00 Watch 2001: A Space Odyssey 1:30 Rummikub 3:00 Popsicles with Kaera 6:00 Evening News 6:30 Puzzle	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 10:00 Name That Person 10:45 Exercise with Christy 11:00 Gardening 1:00 Watch 3:00 Bingo with Brendan	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 9:45 Bible Study at Inn Building 10:30 Exercise 2:30 Jokes with Brendan 3:00 Dementia Education and Support at the Lodge	9:00 Yahtzee 10:00 Fred Meyer 10:30 Exercise 11:00 21 Questions 1:00 Cornhole 1:30 Jeopardy 2:30 Craft with Geneva 3:30 Watch 6:00 Wordsearch	9:00 Pinochle Card Game 10:30 Exercise 11:00 The Daily Chronicles 1:00 Crossword 2:00 Balloon Bop 3:00 Scrabble 3:30 Bingo with Brendan 4:30 Puzzle	
	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 10:30 Puzzle 11:00 Listen to Worship Music 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Zen Coloring 2:00 Watch The Intern	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 9:30 Card Game 10:00 OUTING 10:30 Exercise 11:00 Gardening 1:00 Watch <i>Driving</i> Miss Daisy 3:00 Bingo with Brendan 6:00 Card Game	9:00 Watch Mr. Holland's Opus 9:30 Bible Study at Inn Building 11:00 Exercise 1:30 The Daily Chronicles 2:00 Rummikub 3:00 Cooks Corner with Kaera 6:30 Puzzle	9:00 The Daily Chronicles 10:00 21 Questions 10:30 Exercise Gardening 1:00 Watch Elton John: Never too Late 3:00 Bingo with Brendan 6:00 Dominoes	9:45 Bible Study at Inn Building 10:30 Exercise 11:00 21 Questions 1:00 Crossword 1:45 Balloon Bop 2:30 Craft with Geneva 3:00 Watch Georgia Rule	Happy Bird 3 rd - Massumi W. 9 th - Yvonne J. 13 th - James T.	. 3 rd - Jodee P.	